
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

4/16/2006

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     Category Final 
Time Rank

#Name? #Name?
Page 1 of 1

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Mid Valley Drifter OV 24.02 3 39.96 3 26.91 2 18.02 1 24.46 1 133.37 101
Lightning Jolt OV 23.67 2 36.94 1 26.69 1 27.81 5 33.35 6 148.46 152
Will Shootem OV 25.20 4 43.81 5 41.21 10 25.77 4 31.10 2 167.09 253
Ol' #4 OV 31.63 9 42.72 4 36.50 7 24.54 2 32.25 3 167.64 254
Mountain Rider OV 29.30 6 39.08 2 31.82 4 34.34 8 33.76 7 168.30 275
Dimestore Dandy T 21.40 1 54.95 14 37.39 9 28.85 6 32.39 4 174.98 346
Buckshot Shell-E TL 46.12 18 45.35 6 28.11 3 25.02 3 32.73 5 177.33 357
Buckshot Pete S 31.11 8 47.98 7 34.32 6 34.77 9 34.45 8 182.63 388
Bear Bone Smith S 30.34 7 51.02 8 44.72 11 31.03 7 36.06 9 193.17 429
Roy Mason BW 28.66 5 53.94 11 34.04 5 43.12 15 39.77 10 199.53 4610
Oregonian D 40.29 13 51.06 9 47.94 13 35.68 10 43.24 12 218.21 5711
Connivin' Katie Jones L 38.58 12 53.39 10 48.37 14 58.81 21 46.84 13 245.99 7012
Judge McKenzie 49 33.10 10 65.33 18 36.55 8 44.29 16 52.65 19 231.92 7113
Inside Streight T 41.46 15 54.13 12 47.38 12 73.27 28 43.18 11 259.42 7814
Man With No Name D 35.15 11 54.28 13 53.85 18 53.13 20 51.66 18 248.07 8015
Bucky T 35.15 11 60.28 17 72.40 26 38.08 12 47.35 15 253.26 8116
Silver Hair S 45.11 16 57.03 15 57.27 21 38.68 13 49.85 17 247.94 8217
Snappy Dan 49 41.19 14 999.90 33 51.47 15 37.92 11 47.07 14 1,177.55 8718
Barry L. Plotz T 51.07 22 73.50 22 58.30 22 41.66 14 49.01 16 273.54 9619
Adah Isaacs Menken LG 48.84 20 73.83 23 51.79 16 51.42 19 56.25 21 282.13 9920
Artemus Bad Penny CC 45.76 17 60.18 16 69.39 25 48.56 18 62.32 23 286.21 9921
Lefty Lem FCD 47.27 19 66.84 19 51.87 17 59.95 22 60.32 22 286.25 9922
Scrap Iron F 52.94 24 70.95 20 59.76 23 48.08 17 63.59 24 295.32 10823
Oregon Gambler T 53.80 25 74.07 24 55.51 20 60.10 23 53.74 20 297.22 11224
Idaho Clyde S 50.16 21 71.73 21 61.03 24 62.48 24 68.58 25 313.98 11525
Dakota Gunsmoke 49 51.20 23 105.06 29 55.16 19 64.82 25 69.75 26 345.99 12226
Tigger Happy 49 56.53 26 91.41 27 96.98 32 65.06 26 72.00 27 381.98 13827
Old Ranger VT 65.62 27 105.37 30 76.08 27 69.12 27 74.50 28 390.69 13928
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 68.29 28 89.15 26 99.14 33 75.72 30 75.84 29 408.14 14629
Dirty Dave FCD 73.38 30 97.40 28 77.90 29 79.42 31 97.34 31 425.44 14930
Buckshot Kramer S 84.29 31 108.92 31 83.62 30 75.13 29 79.82 30 431.78 15131
Darn Tootin' BB 71.86 29 87.26 25 91.56 31 90.84 33 119.36 33 460.88 15132
Red Ryder Rose L 92.12 32 110.33 32 77.28 28 84.92 32 104.26 32 468.91 15633
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

4/16/2006
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Final 
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Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
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Time Rank
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RankTime 

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

24.02 39.96 26.91 18.02 24.46 133.37
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
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Lightning Jolt

23.67 36.94 26.69 27.81 33.35 148.46
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Will Shootem

25.20 43.81 41.21 25.77 31.10 167.09
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Ol' #4

31.63 42.72 36.50 24.54 32.25 167.64
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
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Mountain Rider

29.30 39.08 31.82 34.34 33.76 168.30

0
0

0 0 0 0

33.7634.3431.8239.0829.30
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
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Dimestore Dandy

21.40 54.95 37.39 28.85 32.39 174.98
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Traditional
Misses
Penalties
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Buckshot Shell-E

46.12 45.35 28.11 25.02 32.73 177.33
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Top Lady
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buckshot Pete

31.11 47.98 34.32 34.77 34.45 182.63
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Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bear Bone Smith

30.34 51.02 44.72 31.03 36.06 193.17
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Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Roy Mason

28.66 53.94 34.04 43.12 39.77 199.53
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B Western
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Oregonian

40.29 51.06 47.94 35.68 43.24 218.21
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Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Connivin' Katie Jones

38.58 53.39 48.37 58.81 46.84 245.99
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Ladies Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Judge McKenzie

33.10 65.33 36.55 44.29 52.65 231.92
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49'er
Misses
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Inside Streight

41.46 54.13 47.38 73.27 43.18 259.42
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Traditional
Misses
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Man With No Name

35.15 54.28 53.85 53.13 51.66 248.07
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Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bucky

35.15 60.28 72.40 38.08 47.35 253.26

0
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Traditional
Misses
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Silver Hair

45.11 57.03 57.27 38.68 49.85 247.94

1
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Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Snappy Dan

41.19 999.90 51.47 37.92 47.07 1,177.55
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49'er
Misses
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Barry L. Plotz

51.07 73.50 58.30 41.66 49.01 273.54

0
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Traditional
Misses
Penalties
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Adah Isaacs Menken

48.84 73.83 51.79 51.42 56.25 282.13
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Ladies Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Artemus Bad Penny

45.76 60.18 69.39 48.56 62.32 286.21

0
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Classic Cowboy
Misses
Penalties
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Lefty Lem

47.27 66.84 51.87 59.95 60.32 286.25
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Scrap Iron

52.94 70.95 59.76 48.08 63.59 295.32
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Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Oregon Gambler

53.80 74.07 55.51 60.10 53.74 297.22

3
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Traditional
Misses
Penalties
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Idaho Clyde

50.16 71.73 61.03 62.48 68.58 313.98

0
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Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dakota Gunsmoke

51.20 105.06 55.16 64.82 69.75 345.99

0
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0 0 0 0
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49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Tigger Happy

56.53 91.41 96.98 65.06 72.00 381.98

1
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49'er
Misses
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Old Ranger

65.62 105.37 76.08 69.12 74.50 390.69

0
0

0 0 0 0

74.5064.1271.0895.3765.62
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Veteran
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sweet Lily Shottem

68.29 89.15 99.14 75.72 75.84 408.14

1
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0 0 0 0

75.8455.7284.1484.1563.29
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Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dirty Dave

73.38 97.40 77.90 79.42 97.34 425.44

0
0

0 0 0 0

97.3479.4277.9097.4073.38
0=

= 0
0
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Buckshot Kramer

84.29 108.92 83.62 75.13 79.82 431.78

2
0

0 0 0 0

79.8265.1363.6288.9274.29
10=

= 0
2
1

0

10=
= 10

4
0

20=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

371.78
50
10
0

31 31 30 29 30 151

Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Darn Tootin'

71.86 87.26 91.56 90.84 119.36 460.88

0
0

0 0 0 0

119.3685.8486.5687.2671.86
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
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0
0

0=
= 0

450.88
10
0
0

29 25 31 33 33 151

Buckaroo Boy
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Red Ryder Rose

92.12 110.33 77.28 84.92 104.26 468.91

5
0

0 0 0 0

84.2664.9267.28100.3367.12
25=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

383.91
85
0
0

32 32 28 32 32 156

Ladies Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

27Misses: 26 36 34
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

4
Penalties: 0 3 3 0 0

41.81 90.22 48.86 44.86 54.51Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

4/16/2006

Match Final

#Name? #Name? Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er
Judge McKenzie 33.10 10 65.33 18 36.55 8 44.29 16 52.65 19 231.92 71131
Snappy Dan 41.19 14 999.90 33 51.47 15 37.92 11 47.07 14 1,177.55 87182
Dakota Gunsmoke 51.20 23 105.06 29 55.16 19 64.82 25 69.75 26 345.99 122263
Tigger Happy 56.53 26 91.41 27 96.98 32 65.06 26 72.00 27 381.98 138274

Category: Buckaroo Boy
Darn Tootin' 71.86 29 87.26 25 91.56 31 90.84 33 119.36 33 460.88 151321

Category: B Western
Roy Mason 28.66 5 53.94 11 34.04 5 43.12 15 39.77 10 199.53 46101

Category: Classic Cowboy
Artemus Bad Penny 45.76 17 60.18 16 69.39 25 48.56 18 62.32 23 286.21 99211

Category: Duelist
Oregonian 40.29 13 51.06 9 47.94 13 35.68 10 43.24 12 218.21 57111
Man With No Name 35.15 11 54.28 13 53.85 18 53.13 20 51.66 18 248.07 80152

Category: Frontiersman
Scrap Iron 52.94 24 70.95 20 59.76 23 48.08 17 63.59 24 295.32 108231

Category: F C Duelist
Lefty Lem 47.27 19 66.84 19 51.87 17 59.95 22 60.32 22 286.25 99221
Dirty Dave 73.38 30 97.40 28 77.90 29 79.42 31 97.34 31 425.44 149302

Category: Ladies Traditional
Connivin' Katie Jones 38.58 12 53.39 10 48.37 14 58.81 21 46.84 13 245.99 70121
Red Ryder Rose 92.12 32 110.33 32 77.28 28 84.92 32 104.26 32 468.91 156332

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sweet Lily Shottem 68.29 28 89.15 26 99.14 33 75.72 30 75.84 29 408.14 146291

Category: Ladies Gunfighter
Adah Isaacs Menken 48.84 20 73.83 23 51.79 16 51.42 19 56.25 21 282.13 99201

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 24.02 3 39.96 3 26.91 2 18.02 1 24.46 1 133.37 1011
Lightning Jolt 23.67 2 36.94 1 26.69 1 27.81 5 33.35 6 148.46 1522
Will Shootem 25.20 4 43.81 5 41.21 10 25.77 4 31.10 2 167.09 2533
Ol' #4 31.63 9 42.72 4 36.50 7 24.54 2 32.25 3 167.64 2544
Mountain Rider 29.30 6 39.08 2 31.82 4 34.34 8 33.76 7 168.30 2755

Category: Senior
Buckshot Pete 31.11 8 47.98 7 34.32 6 34.77 9 34.45 8 182.63 3881
Bear Bone Smith 30.34 7 51.02 8 44.72 11 31.03 7 36.06 9 193.17 4292
Silver Hair 45.11 16 57.03 15 57.27 21 38.68 13 49.85 17 247.94 82173
Idaho Clyde 50.16 21 71.73 21 61.03 24 62.48 24 68.58 25 313.98 115254
Buckshot Kramer 84.29 31 108.92 31 83.62 30 75.13 29 79.82 30 431.78 151315

Category: Traditional
Dimestore Dandy 21.40 1 54.95 14 37.39 9 28.85 6 32.39 4 174.98 3461
Inside Streight 41.46 15 54.13 12 47.38 12 73.27 28 43.18 11 259.42 78142
Bucky 35.15 11 60.28 17 72.40 26 38.08 12 47.35 15 253.26 81163
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

4/16/2006

Match Final

#Name? #Name? Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Barry L. Plotz 51.07 22 73.50 22 58.30 22 41.66 14 49.01 16 273.54 96194
Oregon Gambler 53.80 25 74.07 24 55.51 20 60.10 23 53.74 20 297.22 112245

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 46.12 18 45.35 6 28.11 3 25.02 3 32.73 5 177.33 3571

Category: Veteran
Old Ranger 65.62 27 105.37 30 76.08 27 69.12 27 74.50 28 390.69 139281
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

#Name? #Name? Shoot Date: 4/16/2006

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Dimestore Dandy1 21.40
Lightning Jolt2 23.67
Mid Valley Drifter3 24.02
Will Shootem4 25.20
Roy Mason5 28.66
Mountain Rider6 29.30
Bear Bone Smith7 30.34
Buckshot Pete8 31.11
Ol' #49 31.63
Judge McKenzie10 33.10

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Lightning Jolt1 36.94
Mountain Rider2 39.08
Mid Valley Drifter3 39.96
Ol' #44 42.72
Will Shootem5 43.81
Buckshot Shell-E6 45.35
Buckshot Pete7 47.98
Bear Bone Smith8 51.02
Oregonian9 51.06
Connivin' Katie Jones10 53.39

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Lightning Jolt1 26.69
Mid Valley Drifter2 26.91
Buckshot Shell-E3 28.11
Mountain Rider4 31.82
Roy Mason5 34.04
Buckshot Pete6 34.32
Ol' #47 36.50
Judge McKenzie8 36.55
Dimestore Dandy9 37.39
Will Shootem10 41.21

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 18.02
Ol' #42 24.54
Buckshot Shell-E3 25.02
Will Shootem4 25.77
Lightning Jolt5 27.81
Dimestore Dandy6 28.85
Bear Bone Smith7 31.03
Mountain Rider8 34.34
Buckshot Pete9 34.77
Oregonian10 35.68



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

#Name? #Name? Shoot Date: 4/16/2006

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 24.46
Will Shootem2 31.10
Ol' #43 32.25
Dimestore Dandy4 32.39
Buckshot Shell-E5 32.73
Lightning Jolt6 33.35
Mountain Rider7 33.76
Buckshot Pete8 34.45
Bear Bone Smith9 36.06
Roy Mason10 39.77



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

#Name? #Name? Shoot date: 4/16/2006

Barry L. Plotz

Buckshot Pete

Dirty Dave

Lightning Jolt

Mountain Rider

5Total clean shooters:


